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Event Date Activity Prize Roll No Name of the student 

27/08/2018 Word Puzzle Winners 

17881A0206 KB Deepak 

17881A0216 D KothaThanmay Sai 

17881A0215 HrushikeshRageer 

17881A0219 GorantlagariMadhushekhar 

17881A0225 NallatheegaPrachethan 

17881A0235 Ram SheshuYanaka 

18885A0204 JajulaSudheer 

29/08/2018 Word Puzzle Winners 

17881A0263 MaringantiAkhil 

17881A0269 K Bharath Kumar Reddy 

17881A0287 RudrarapuPavan Krishna 

17881A0299 Yada Saikumar 

17881A02B1 A Suresh Kumar 

17881A02A5 N Sharavan Kumar 

18885A0218 Korra Priyanka 

10/09/2018 
Techinical 

Quiz 
Winners 

17881A0210 Mohammed Ghouse 

17881A0213 D Hari Krishna 

17881A0220 KatukuriManeendra Reddy 

17881A0226 SeelamPranay Reddy 

17881A0247 Narra Shashi Kiran Reddy 

18885A0202 B Raghavendra 

18885A0211 V Akshay Kumar 

12/09/2018 
Techinical 

Quiz 
Winners 

17881A0264 PullagummiAmrutha 

17881A0274 Manne Harika Reddy 

17881A02A9 GuntupalliSravya 

17881A02B3 VundyalaVaishnavi Reddy 

18885A0218 Korra Priyanka 

29/09/2018 Tech Word 

Winners 

16881A0261 AnanthulaBhargavi 

16881A0279 HanumandlaDeepika 

17885A0217 GaikawadaAmulya 

16881A0265 BachanagoniDivya 

16881A0276 GudaSoumya 

Runners 

16881A0267 ChinthalaAkhila 

16881A0268 DevalapalliSnigdha Sri 

16881A0278 GunduMeghanaRushi 

16881A0292 Nishitha Srinivas Bykani 

17885A0231 
ChatryVasanti Narayana 
Bai 

29/09/2018 Circuit Winners 16881A0203 AkkiralaAkanksha 



Event Date Activity Prize Roll No Name of the student 

Debugging 16881A0204 AmudalaSharanya 

16881A0215 DharamoniSwapna 

16881A0242 RagulapalliDivya 

16881A0257 AithaAnirudh 

Runners 

17881A0218 KatkuriMadhavi 

17881A0242 Burugu Sai Kiran Reddy 

17881A0255 D Sri Venkata Sai Srisudha 

17881A0271 BathiniDhanushGoud 

17881A0272 DadigalaDileep Kumar 

29/09/2018 Quiz 

Winners 

16881A0224 KamsaniVijaykumar 

16881A0251 ThanduVivek Sai 

17885A0201 BejjankiAkhil 

17885A0205 Mohammed Farhaad 

Runners 

16881A0202 Abhishek Joshi 

16881A0210 BirruAbhivarma 

16881A0227 KollabathulaLokith Raj 

17885A0213 JunuvalaSrinath 

29/09/2018 Tech Match 

 

17881A0263 MaringantiAkhil 

17881A0287 RudrarapuPavan Krishna 

17881A0288 Piyush Jain 

Winners 
17881A0291 Pranav Gentila 
17881A0293 Verma Rahul 

17881A0296 Rohit Singh 

Runners 

17881A0267 RallaBandi Kishore Goud 

17881A0269 K Bharath Kumar Reddy 

17881A0286 RasamoniNithish Kumar 

17881A0294 Balne Raj Kumar 

17881A0298 Kolan Sai Shashank Reddy 

17881A02A1 Are Sathwik 

 
 
 

Academic Year 2017-2018 
 

Event Date Activity Prize Roll No Name of the student 

05-07-2017 Gk Quiz Winners 

16881A0245 Sana 
16881A0205 AnushaNamala 
16881A0221 GuntukuSpandana 
16881A0222 KalashikaNikhitha 
16881A0243 RepalaSreeja 
16881A0253 ThipparthiSahithi 

06-07-2017 Gk Quiz Winners 

16881A0295 P Maheswari 
16881A0296 PalthyavathSrikanth 
16881A0297 PanyamSangeetha 
16881A0298 PrathyushaNamala 
16881A0299 Pulusu Manisha 
16881A02A0 SaindlaManoj Kumar 
16881A02A1 Sampath Kumar Gunde 
16881A02A2 SarideGayithri 



Event Date Activity Prize Roll No Name of the student 

12-07-2017 Words Game 

Winners 

16881A0226 KatikalaPrudhvi 
16881A0227 KollabathulaLokith Raj 
16881A0228 K Akhileshwar Reddy 
16881A0229 MaazinIrshad Khan 
16881A0230 MalchalamAkanksha 
16881A0232 Mariya Rubab 
16881A0233 M Shravan Kumar 

Runners 

16881A0220 GoliNikhitha 
16881A0221 GuntukuSpandana 
16881A0222 KalashikaNikhitha 
16881A0223 Kambali Sai Kumar 
16881A0224 KamsaniVijaykumar 
16881A0225 K Lalith Kumar Goud 

13-07-2017 Words Game Winners 

16881A0264 B Nachiketh 
16881A0267 ChinthalaAkhila 
16881A0268 DevalapalliSnigdha Sri 
16881A0270 Erikilla Raj Kumar 
16881A0272 G Sai Yeswanth 

20-07-2017 
Pure 

Language 
Talk 

Winners 

16881A0256 A Sravanthi 
16881A0257 AithaAnirudh 
16881A0258 Alluri Sumanth 
16881A0259 AmgothVinitha 
16881A0261 AnanthulaBhargavi 
16881A0262 ArdhaPrashanth Reddy 

26-07-2017 Debate 

Winners 

16881A0212 C Yashwanth 
16881A0227 KollabathulaLokith Raj 
16881A0232 Mariya Rubab 
16881A0251 ThanduVivek Sai 
16881A0252 ThatiNishank 

Runners 

16881A0204 AmudalaSharanya 
16881A0220 GoliNikhitha 
16881A0222 KalashikaNikhitha 
16881A0243 RepalaSreeja 

27-07-2017 
Poster 

Presentation 
Winners 

16881A02A3 TarunGoudYalaganti 
16881A02A4 ThontaShashidhar 
16881A02A5 UpparaYugendhar 
16881A02A6 V B Lakshmi Praneetha 
16881A02A7 V Chathurya 

02-08-2017 
Poster 

Presentation 
Winners 

16881A0208 BaddamSripal 
16881A0210 BirruAbhivarma 
16881A0212 C Yashwanth 
16881A0224 KamsaniVijaykumar 
16881A0234 MdSohail Ahmed 
16881A0235 Muaz Imtiaz Khan 

03-08-2017 Debate Winners 

16881A0287 MarojuSaikumar 
16881A0288 Mallidi Shiva Jyothi 
16881A0290 Manpreet Singh Hunjan 
16881A0291 NelakurthiSravya 
16881A0292 Nishitha Srinivas Bykani 
16881A0293 Nomula Nikhil Yadav 
16881A0294 Nunavath Sai Kumar 



Event Date Activity Prize Roll No Name of the student 

Runners 

16881A0264 B Nachiketh 
16881A0265 BachanagoniDivya 
16881A0266 BattaRevanth Kumar 
16881A0267 ChinthalaAkhila 
16881A0268 DevalapalliSnigdha Sri 
16881A0270 Erikilla Raj Kumar 

09-08-2017 
Word 

Scrammble 
Winners 

16881A0215 DharamoniSwapna 
16881A0241 Priyanka Sreeramoju 
16881A0220 GoliNikhitha 
16881A0230 MalchalamAkanksha 
16881A0237 NandyalaShirisha 
16881A0246 Sk Sana 

23-07-2017 
Group 

Discussion 

Winners 

16881A0201 A Varsha Reddy 
16881A0203 AkkiralaAkanksha 
16881A0218 EtteDeekshitha Reddy 
16881A0219 GardullaSwetha 
16881A0239 Nune Veda Datta 
16881A0242 RagulapalliDivya 

Runners 

16881A0215 DharamoniSwapna 
16881A0241 Priyanka Sreeramoju 
16881A0220 GoliNikhitha 
16881A0230 MalchalamAkanksha 
16881A0237 NandyalaShirisha 
16881A0246 Sk Sana 

24-08-2017 
Group 

Discussion 

Winners 

16881A0256 A Sravanthi 
16881A0257 AithaAnirudh 
16881A0258 Alluri Sumanth 
16881A0259 AmgothVinitha 
16881A0261 AnanthulaBhargavi 
16881A0262 ArdhaPrashanth Reddy 
16881A0263 Arey Sandeep Reddy 

Runners 

16881A0273 G Naveen Kumar Goud 
16881A0274 G Keerthana Sharon 
16881A0275 GantaYaaminisameera 
16881A0276 GudaSoumya 
16881A0277 Gulla Sandeep Kumar 
16881A0278 GunduMeghanaRushi 
16881A0279 HanumandlaDeepika 

30-08-2019 & 
06-09-2017 

Seminar 

Winners 

16881A0245 Sana 
16881A0205 AnushaNamala 
16881A0221 GuntukuSpandana 
16881A0222 KalashikaNikhitha 
16881A0243 RepalaSreeja 
16881A0253 ThipparthiSahithi 

Runners 

16881A0215 DharamoniSwapna 
16881A0241 Priyanka Sreeramoju 
16881A0220 GoliNikhitha 
16881A0230 MalchalamAkanksha 
16881A0237 NandyalaShirisha 
16881A0246 Sk Sana 

31-08-2017 Word Winners 16881A0264 B Nachiketh 



Event Date Activity Prize Roll No Name of the student 
Scrammble 16881A0265 BachanagoniDivya 

16881A0266 BattaRevanth Kumar 
16881A0267 ChinthalaAkhila 
16881A0268 DevalapalliSnigdha Sri 
16881A0270 Erikilla Raj Kumar 

07-09-2017 & 
14-09-2017 

Seminar 

Winners 

16881A0264 B Nachiketh 
16881A0265 BachanagoniDivya 
16881A0266 BattaRevanth Kumar 
16881A0267 ChinthalaAkhila 
16881A0268 DevalapalliSnigdha Sri 
16881A0270 Erikilla Raj Kumar 
16881A0272 G Sai Yeswanth 

RUNNERS 

16881A0280 JammaDayakar 
16881A0281 Kama Saivarshith 
16881A0282 K Sampath Kumar 
16881A0283 KatakamSharmista 
16881A0284 K Rakesh Kumar 
16881A0285 KodurupakaSaikiran 

31-03-2018 
Techincal 

Quiz 

Winners 

15881A0230 KinneraVamsi 
16885A0203 KanchiArunkumar 
16885A0205 PulimantiPrabhaker 
16885A0209 Badam Sandeep Gupta 
16885A0202 Mohammad Afrose 
16885A0206 Sriram Raj Kumar 
17885A0226 P Saiswarup Reddy 

Runners 

16885A0211 MadgulaShireesha 
16885A0204 A Deepthi 
16885A0220 KasarlaSharanya 
16885A0217 Golkonda Nandini 
16885A0225 NenavathVijaya 
15881A0227 KanlothSirisha 

15-09-2017 
Poster 

Presentation 

Winners 16881A0214 DameraSravan 

Runners 16881A0273 
Gajjala Naveen Kumar 
Goud 

15-09-2017 Electrade 
Winners 15881A0219 Dubba Pushpa 
Runners 15881A0220 G Rakshitha 

16-09-2017 
Tech 

Streams 

Winners 15881A0251 SimharajuSaiprasad 

Runners 15881A0253 
Suthari Lakshmi 
Prasanna 

15-09-2017 
Chalange the 

Time 
Winners 16885A0226 

Dubbaka Vinay Kumar 
Goud 

Runners 15881A0205 ArempulaChandu 

16-09-2017 Electro Blitz 
Winners 14881A02A3 PolsaniSushma 
Runners 14881A02A4 Ponaganti Sridhar 

15-09-2017 Electrentz 
Winners 17885A0223 R Pranak Kumar 
Runners 17885A0202 Dara Ashwini 

16-09-2017 Resisthon 
Winners 16881A0273 

Gajjala Naveen Kumar 
Goud 

Runners 16881A0281 Kama Saivarshith 

 



 
Academic Year 2016-2017 

 

Event Date Event Name Prize Roll No Name Of The Student 

25-06-2016 Seminars 
Winners 15881A0230 KinneraVamsi 
Runners 15881A0244 R Vaishnavi 

29-06-2016 Word Game 

Winners 

15881A0270 BheemaSaiteja 
15881A0271 Boga Sreevasu 
15881A0272 B Sai SantoshiPragnya 
15881A0273 BurgulaManjula 
15881A0275 ChShivayashwanth 
15881A0276 DharavathSathish 

Runners 

15881A02B7 Tula Sai Ganesh Rao 
15881A02B8 UndetiAkanksha 
16885A0214 JampalaDeeksha 
16885A0215 P Dhanraj 
16885A0216 P Mahesh Gowtham 
16885A0217 Golkonda Nandini 
16885A0218 K Praveen Kumar 

02-07-2016 
Techinical 

Quiz 

Winners 

16885A0206 Sriram Raj Kumar 
16885A0207 PoleboinaRajashekhar 
16885A0208 Matta Ramakrishna 
16885A0209 Badam Sandeep Gupta 
16885A0210 DharmulaShashikiran 
16885A0211 MadgulaShireesha 
16885A0212 GangadharaShivanand 
16885A0213 MotlapallyYashwanth 

Runners 

15881A0209 BankuShashidhar Reddy 
15881A0210 Bejjanki Sai Prasanna 
15881A0211 BemangariSupriya 
15881A0212 BhavikaKolanu 
15881A0213 Bongu Dinesh Kumar 
15881A0214 CherukuVivek 
15881A0209 B Shashidhar Reddy 

06-07-2016 G.K.Test 

Winners 

15881A02A9 Pullimamedi Sai Naveen 
15881A02B0 R Sai Pavankumar 
15881A02B1 Sagar Gopala Tota 
15881A02B2 S Prashant Ganesh 
15881A02B3 ShaikTausif Ahmed 
15881A02B4 Sunkari Sai Kalyan 
15881A02B5 Pullimamedi Sai Naveen 

Runners 

15881A0285 K Jaya Sai 
15881A0287 K Sridhar Reddy 
15881A0288 Karthik Singh 
15881A0289 K Vamshi Krishna 
15881A0290 KolluDedeepya 
15881A0291 Konda  Sharanya Reddy 
15881A0292 KoppoluSumanth 

13-07-2016 
Word 

Scramble 
Winners 

15881A0263 A.SaiNath Reddy 
15881A0275 ChShivayashwanth 
15881A0276 DharavathSathish 
15881A02A9 Pullimamedi Sai Naveen 



Event Date Event Name Prize Roll No Name Of The Student 
15881A02B0 R Sai Pavankumar 
15881A02B1 Sagar Gopala Tota 
15881A02B2 Ganesh 

23-07-2016 Brands Quiz Winners 

15881A0249 Santhosham Sai Kiran 
15881A0250 Shiva Anusha 
15881A0251 SimharajuSaiprasad 
15881A0252 Sushma B 
15881A0253 S Lakshmi Prasanna 
15881A0254 Tarun Kumar Sahu 
15881A0255 Tatikonda Prasad 

30-07-2016 Debate 

Winners 

15881A0241 Nalvol  Sai Priya 
15881A0242 PagidiRakshith Reddy 
15881A0243 PuramshettySaicharan 
15881A0244 R Vaishnavi 
15881A0245 Rohan Naik 
15881A0246 S Mounika 
15881A0247 SadulaAjit Kumar 
15881A0248 Sai Yash Thakur 

Runners 

15881A0249 Santhosham Sai Kiran 
15881A0250 Shiva Anusha 
15881A0251 SimharajuSaiprasad 
15881A0252 Sushma B 
15881A0253 S Lakshmi Prasanna 
15881A0254 Tarun Kumar Sahu 
15881A0255 Tatikonda Prasad 
15881A0256 TurupuDeepika 

06-08-2016 
Pure Language 

Talk 
Winners 

15881A0257 V Mounika 
15881A0258 V Suma Sai Sree 
16885A0201 Md Abdul Akram 
16885A0202 Mohammad Afrose 
16885A0203 KanchiArunkumar 
16885A0204 A Deepthi 
16885A0205 PulimantiPrabhaker 

10-08-2016 Jam 
Winners 15881A02A7 P NivedithaDheeraja 
Runners 16885A0220 KasarlaSharanya 

13-08-2016 Quiz 

Winners 

15881A0209 B Shashidhar Reddy 
15881A0210 Bejjanki Sai Prasanna 
15881A0211 BemangariSupriya 
15881A0212 BhavikaKolanu 
15881A0213 Bongu Dinesh Kumar 
15881A0214 CherukuVivek 

Runners 

16885A0206 Sriram Raj Kumar 
16885A0207 PoleboinaRajashekhar 
16885A0208 Matta Ramakrishna 
16885A0209 Badam Sandeep Gupta 
16885A0210 DharmulaShashikiran 
16885A0211 MadgulaShireesha 
16885A0212 GangadharaShivanand 
16885A0213 MotlapallyYashwanth 

24-08-2016 Seminars 
Winners 15881A02B4 Sunkari Sai Kalyan 
Runners 16885A0222 VallalaSravanthi 



Event Date Event Name Prize Roll No Name Of The Student 

03-09-2016 Minute To Win 

Winners 

15881A0209 B Shashidhar Reddy 
15881A0210 Bejjanki Sai Prasanna 
15881A0211 BemangariSupriya 
15881A0212 BhavikaKolanu 
15881A0213 Bongu Dinesh Kumar 
15881A0214 CherukuVivek 
15881A0215 C Sai Nivruth Reddy 
15881A0216 ChinthalaSaikumar 

Runners 

15881A0217 D Praveen Kumar 
15881A0218 DodlaKeshava Reddy 
15881A0219 Dubba Pushpa 
15881A0221 Gajula Deepak 
15881A0222 GalipelliManideep 
15881A0223 VanaparthiSaikumar 
15881A0224 Guguloth Naveen 

10-09-2016 Maths Puzzle Winners 

15881A0225 G Praneeth Reddy 
15881A0226 H Satwik 
15881A0227 KanlothSirisha 
15881A0228 Kathula Anil Kumar 
15881A0229 KethavathSardar 
15881A0230 KinneraVamsi 
15881A0231 K Chaitanya Kumar Reddy 
15881A0232 K GouthamSimha 

14-09-2016 Debate 

Winners 

15881A0285 K Jaya Sai 
15881A0287 K Sridhar Reddy 
15881A0288 Karthik Singh 
15881A0289 K Vamshi Krishna 
15881A0290 KolluDedeepya 
15881A0291 Konda  Sharanya Reddy 
15881A0292 KoppulaSumanth 

Runners 

15881A0293 K SharanyaGoud 
15881A0294 M V Rajesh Kumar 
15881A0295 ManupuriPraneeth 
15881A0296 Matla Radhika 
15881A0297 MattapalliDurga 
15881A0298 Mohammed Athif 
15881A0299 Mohammad Afroz 

21-09-2016 Technical Quiz 

Winners 

16885A0220 KasarlaSharanya 
16885A0221 Neduri Shiva Chandu 
16885A0222 VallalaSravanthi 
16885A0223 PashamSrikanth 
16885A0224 BasaSrikanth 
16885A0225 NenavathVijaya 

Runners 

15881A02B7 Tula Sai Ganesh Rao 
15881A02B8 UndetiAkanksha 
16885A0214 JampalaDeeksha 
16885A0215 P Dhanraj 
16885A0216 P Mahesh Gowtham 
16885A0217 Golkonda Nandini 
16885A0218 K Praveen Kumar 

28-09-2016 Group Winners 15881A0270 BheemaSaiteja 



Event Date Event Name Prize Roll No Name Of The Student 
Discussion 15881A0271 Boga Sreevasu 

15881A0272 B Sai SantoshiPragnya 
15881A0273 BurgulaManjula 
15881A0275 CH Shivayashwanth 
15881A0276 DharavathSathish 

Runners 

15881A02B8 UndetiAkanksha 
16885A0214 JampalaDeeksha 
16885A0215 P Dhanraj 
16885A0216 P Mahesh Gowtham 
16885A0217 Golkonda Nandini 
16885A0218 K Praveen Kumar 
15881A02B7 Tula Sai Ganesh Rao 

09-02-0217 Debate 

Winners 

14881A0204 BellamMounika 
14881A0219 K.Sushmitha Rao 
14881A0226 L.Sai Kumar 
14881A0232 M.Ganesh 
14881A0242 P.Ramya 
15885A0206 B.Sai Kishore 

Runners 

15881A0264 A.Banerjee 
15881A0270 B.SaiTeja 
15881A0283 G.Teena 
15881A0286 K.MarySharoline 
15881A02A5 P.Charishma 
15881A02B1 T.Sagar Gopala 

23-09-2016 
Poster 

presentation 

Winners 15881A0204 AnthannagariSinduja 

Runners 15881A0209 BankuShashidhar Reddy 

23-09-2016 Paperon 
Winners 14885A0210 Gopu Raju 

Runners 14885A0217 Goundla Sandeep Goud 

24-09-2016 Project expo 
Winners 16885A0221 Neduri Shiva Chandu 

Runners 16885A0222 VallalaSravanthi 

23-09-2016 Elec-trade  
Winners 15881A0219 Dubba Pushpa 

Runners 15881A0220 G Rakshitha 

24-09-2016 Electrendz 
Winners 14881A02A6 S Akhilesh 

Runners 14881A02A7 S Jayasree 

23-09-2016 Type & Race 
Winners 13881A0207 ErravapuAnand Kumar  

Runners 13881A0208 Avidi Anurag 

23-09-2016 Electrovision 
Winners 14881A0299 PandiNarender Reddy 

Runners 14881A02A0 P RagalakshmiSamanvitha 

24-09-2016 
Electro - 
coding 

Winners 15881A0244 R Vaishnavi 

Runners 15881A0245 Rohan Naik 

23-09-2016 Techmania 
Winners 16885A0211 MadgulaShireesha 

Runners 16885A0212 GangadharaShivanand 
 

Academic Year 2015-2016 
 

Event Date Activity Prize Roll No Name Of The Student 

09-07-2015 Jam 
Winners 14881A0270 Chandragiri Hemanth 
Runners 14881A0285 Kaushik T 



Event Date Activity Prize Roll No Name Of The Student 

11-07-2015 
Techinical 

Quiz 

Winners 

14881A0211 DuddediSravan Kumar 

14881A0212 DussaSaikrishna 
14881A0213 GantaMilind 
14881A0214 Gardulla Girish Yadav 

14881A0215 Giri Shiva Kalyan Reddy 
14881A0216 Gopireddy Joseph Reddy 

Runners 

14881A0226 LokiniSaikumar 
14881A0227 M Amulya 

14881A0228 Macha Praveen 

14881A0229 Malyala Sai Kranthi 
14881A0230 MamidiNiharika 

14881A0231 MamillaLokesh 
14881A0232 Masagani Ganesh 

16-07-2015 Word Game 

Winners 

14881A0269 B Venkata Sai Kiran 
14881A0270 Chandragiri Hemanth 
14881A0271 Chandragiri Shivaram 
14881A0272 C Uday Kiran Reddy 
14881A0273 DeetySushanth 
14881A0275 DodlaDineshkeerthan 
14881A0276 G Manasa 

Runners 

14881A0277 G Srivastava Goud 
14881A0278 GonwarSrinidhi Rao 
14881A0279 GuddetiSandhyarani 
14881A0280 Gyara Johnson 
14881A0281 HaripelliSaisumanth 
14881A0282 JalaTharun 
14881A0284 Kashaboina Raju 

18-07-2015 G.K.Test 

Winners 

14881A0258 V Vamsi Krishna Reddy 
14881A0259 Vishnu PriyaDandu 
14881A0260 Y KoushikGoud 
15885A0201 A Soumya 
15885A0202 AcchiniSrishailam 
15885A0203 ArepalliPremsai 

15885A0204 ArsamVikaskumar 

Runners 

14881A0250 SuguruVyshnavi 
14881A0251 SurojuSharath Chandra 
14881A0252 TedduVanitha 
14881A0253 ThotaAnkitha 

14881A0256 V RammohanRevanth 
14881A0257 VankiAnilkumar 

30-07-2015 
Word 

Scramble 
Winners 

14881A0293 Mudavath Raju Naik 
14881A0294 N Venkatesh 
14881A0295 NeeratiVenkateshSagar 
14881A0296 NunavathPraneetha 
14881A0297 P Hari Krishna 
14881A0298 PandiBharath Reddy 
14881A0299 PandiNarender Reddy 
14881A02A0 P RagalakshmiSamanvitha 

01-08-2015 Brands Quiz Winners 
14881A0234 Mohd Abdul Shafae 
14881A0235 N Teja Kumar 
14881A0236 Nagidi Sri Lakshman 



Event Date Activity Prize Roll No Name Of The Student 
14881A0237 Nagula Raju 

13-08-2015 Debate 

Winners 

14881A02A1 P Shravya Yadav 
14881A02A2 P Balamurali Krishna 
14881A02A3 PolsaniSushma 
14881A02A4 Ponaganti Sridhar 
14881A02A5 RayapatiSwetha Siri 
14881A02A6 S Akhilesh 
14881A02A7 S Jayasree 
14881A02A8 Shawala Ravi Kumar 

Runners 

14881A0262 Abdul Adil 
14881A0263 AdepuMourya 
14881A0264 Anishetti Sai Krishna 
14881A0265 AnumandlaAkhil 
14881A0266 Ausula Sai Mohan Chary 
14881A0267 Bandaru Kumar 
14881A0268 Barla Nikhil Kumar 

22-08-2015 
Pure 

Language 
Talk 

Winners 

14881A0261 A V Sai Samrat 

14881A0262 Abdul Adil 
14881A0263 AdepuMourya 
14881A0264 Anishetti Sai Krishna 
14881A0265 AnumandlaAkhil 
14881A0266 Ausula Sai Mohan Chary 
14881A0267 Bandaru Kumar 

27-08-2015 Jam 
Winners 14881A0230 MamidiNiharika 
Runners 15885A0207 BillaVenkatesh 

29-08-2015 Quiz 

Winners 

14881A0269 B Venkata Sai Kiran 
14881A0270 Chandragiri Hemanth 
14881A0271 Chandragiri Shivaram 
14881A0272 C Uday Kiran Reddy 
14881A0273 DeetySushanth 
14881A0275 DodlaDineshkeerthan 
14881A0276 G Manasa 
15885A0223 TanemMahendar 

Runners 

14881A0277 G Srivastava Goud 
14881A0278 GonwarSrinidhi Rao 
14881A0279 GuddetiSandhyarani 
14881A0280 Gyara Johnson 
14881A0281 HaripelliSaisumanth 
14881A0282 JalaTharun 
14881A0284 Kashaboina Raju 

03-09-2015 Seminars 
Winners 14881A0222 K SushammaAnirveda 
Runners 15885A0201 A Soumya 

01-10-2015 
Minute To 

Win 

Winners 

14881A0218 J ShivaniPadmavathi 
14881A0219 Kakarla Sushmitha Rao 
14881A0220 Kaki Prudhvi Raj 
14881A0221 Kilari Shiva Nandu 
14881A0222 K SushammaAnirveda 
14881A0223 KottaSrikanth Reddy 
14881A0224 K Shiva Kumar Reddy 

Runners 
14881A0234 Mohd Abdul Shafae 
14881A0235 N Teja Kumar 



Event Date Activity Prize Roll No Name Of The Student 
14881A0236 Nagidi Sri Lakshman 
14881A0237 Nagula Raju 
14881A0238 NelluriPranay Krishna 
14881A0239 Nikhil Rachamalla 
14881A0240 Palamakula Surya Kiran 

10-10-2015 Debate 

Winners 

14881A0250 SuguruVyshnavi 
14881A0251 SurojuSharath Chandra 

14881A0252 TedduVanitha 

14881A0253 ThotaAnkitha 

14881A0256 V RammohanRevanth 

14881A0257 VankiAnilkumar 

Runners 

15885A0206 Bheema Sai Kishore 

15885A0207 BillaVenkatesh 

15885A0208 BollaboinaSrikanth 
15885A0209 Bonam Shiva Parvathi 

15885A0210 DegalaAkhil Kumar 

15885A0211 GantiHemanth Kumar 

15885A0212 Godha Sai Manohar 

15-10-2015 Maths Puzzle Winners 

14881A0277 G Srivastava Goud 

14881A0278 GonwarSrinidhi Rao 

14881A0279 GuddetiSandhyarani 

14881A0280 Gyara Johnson 

14881A0281 HaripelliSaisumanth 

14881A0282 JalaTharun 

14881A0284 Kashaboina Raju 

17-10-2015 
Technical 

Quiz 

Winners 

14881A0211 DuddediSravan Kumar 
14881A0212 DussaSaikrishna 

14881A0213 GantaMilind 

14881A0214 Gardulla Girish Yadav 

14881A0215 Giri Shiva Kalyan Reddy 

14881A0216 Gopireddy Joseph Reddy 

Runners 

14881A0234 Mohd Abdul Shafae 

14881A0235 N Teja Kumar 

14881A0236 Nagidi Sri Lakshman 

14881A0237 Nagula Raju 

14881A0238 NelluriPranay Krishna 

14881A0239 Nikhil Rachamalla 

14881A0240 Palamakula Surya Kiran 

11/09/2015 
Poster 

presentation 
Winners 14881A0299 PandiNarender Reddy 
Runners 14881A02A0 P RagalakshmiSamanvitha 

11/09/2015 Paperon 
Winners 12881A0228 JaipalNaik  M                  
Runners 12881A0229 JashaankVeepuri 

12/09/2015 Electrade 
Winners 13885A0204 S Krishna Rao Pawar 

Runners 13885A0205 PrashanthChalla 

11/09/2015 Techstreams 
Winners 13881A0228 K Kartheek 
Runners 13881A0231 ThutiKirankumar 

11-09-2015 
Challenge the 

time 

Winners 14881A0276 G Manasa 

Runners 14881A0284 Kashaboina Raju 

12-09-2015 Electro blitz Winners 12881A0275 SravyaTatikonda 



Event Date Activity Prize Roll No Name Of The Student 
Runners 12881A0276 SreeHarshaAyyala S  

11-09-2015 Electrenz 
Winners 12881A0287 Vittal  G                       
Runners 12881A0288 YashaSreeNagarjunapu 

12-09-2015 Reshithon 
Winners 13881A0253 BasaRevathi 

Runners 13881A0258 P Sai Krishnam Raju 

11-09-2015 Electrovision 
Winners 14881A02A1 P Shravya Yadav 

Runners 14881A02A3 PolsaniSushma 

 
 
 
 

Some Photographs of activities conducted under Professional Society 

  

  

  

  



  

  
 


